
2687 SGJ

2688 MVL

2739 SGJ

2745 SWE

2750 MVL

1904 MVL

2765 SWE

2762 SGJ

2710 MVL

2711 SGJ

2712 SWE

2713 SGJ HARRIS  JR, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

AMEE 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

VARGAS, S LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

AMEE 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

HOPKINS, M LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

AMEE 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

UCHEOMA, J LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

AMEE 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

BRITO, M JENNY C PARKS 

LAW OFFICE

TOM 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

WOOLCOCK, S CARRIE L WEIR TOM 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

RIZO, J ANDREW 

NICHOLS

TOM 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

REED, T ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

MOORE, M ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

Emailed Javier/Jessica to file a Plan 

on the correct format - Amee 

9/26/24;

ALEXANDER, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

SHOWALTER, C ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

WHITMAN, A ALLMAND LAW 

FIRM PLLC

LEN 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting



2714 SWE

2715 SWE

2716 MVL

2728 SWE

2733 MVL

2754 SGJ

2764 SGJ

2680 MVL

2691 SGJ

2694 SWE

2704 MVL

2705 MVL

2717 MVL NELSON, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

HOOD-RILEY, M LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

CARY, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

LAWRENCE, S LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

WILLIAMS, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

JONES, N LEINART LAW 

FIRM

LISA 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

SMITH, J LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

KOSKELLA, R LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

WALTON, F LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

CARTER, L LEE LAW FIRM 

PLLC

DAVID 

10:00 

10:00 341 Meeting

ARECHIGA, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

LISA 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

STEPNEY, L LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

AMEE 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

KOUOH, C LAW OFFICE OF 

JASON LAAS-

SUGHRUE

AMEE 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting



2723 SWE

2755 SWE

2767 MVL

2707 SWE

2708 SGJ

2718 SGJ

2719 SGJ

2720 MVL

2722 SWE

2724 MVL

2726 MVL

2727 SWE BRINKMAN, L PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/17/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ASTRAN, K PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

ERRIDI, S PRO SE TOM 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

COOK, V PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/18/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

HASTINGS, B PRO SE TOM 

11:15 

11:15 341 Meeting

BOOKER, D PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/6/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION

KAMTALA, B PRO SE TOM 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

DIBSEH, A LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

LISA 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

DAVIS OWINYO, E LOBUE LAW 

PLLC

LISA 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

WASHINGTON, J LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:30 

11:30 341 Meeting

STEELE, R LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

11:00 

11:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

DEAN, C LEINART LAW 

FIRM

SYBL 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting



2731 SGJ

2706 SGJ

2709 SWE

2734 SGJ

Total # Case on Docket:41

Page 1 of 1 Printed: Tuesday, October 1, 2024 at 12:07 pm

***DAVID***

BELL, M SEMRAD LAW 

FIRM

TOM 

10:30 

10:30 341 Meeting

LEDGISTER, N RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

DAVID 

9:30 

9:30 341 Meeting

MINERO, W RICHARD D 

KINKADE PC

DAVID 

9:00 

9:00 341 Meeting

341 Docket Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join,

Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and

Passcode 4386112017, OR call

1−469−218−9251

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

    Judge    Debtor    Debtor    Opposing    Matter    Matter            

   Case    Code    Name    Attorney    Attorney    Time    Description    Disposition    Trustee/Atty Notes    Comments

THOMPSON, S PRO SE 341 Meeting Previously 

Closed/Dismissed/Convert

ed

(AmeeJennings)

Closed: 9/11/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO 

CONFIRMATION


