Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

	or Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition 1	Γrustee/Atty Notes	Comments	
2687 SGJ	WHITMAN, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
2688 MVL	SHOWALTER, C	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	Emailed Javier/Jessica to file a Plan on the correct format - Amee 9/26/24;
2739 SGJ	ALEXANDER, A	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
2745 SWE	MOORE, M	ALLMAND LAW FIRM PLLC	LEN 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
2750 MVL	REED, T		LEN 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
1904 MVL	RIZO, J	ANDREW NICHOLS	TOM 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
2765 SWE	WOOLCOCK, S	CARRIE L WEIR	TOM 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
2762 SGJ	BRITO, M	JENNY C PARKS LAW OFFICE	TOM 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
2710 MVL	UCHEOMA, J	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	AMEE 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting	
2711 SGJ	HOPKINS, M	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	AMEE 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting	
2712 SWE	VARGAS, S	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	AMEE 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting	
2713 SGJ	HARRIS JR, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	AMEE 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition 1	Frustee/Atty Notes	Comments
2714	SWE	KOUOH, C	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	AMEE 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
2715	SWE	STEPNEY, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE		11:30	341 Meeting
2716	MVL	ARECHIGA, L	LAW OFFICE OF JASON LAAS- SUGHRUE	9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
2728	SWE	CARTER, L	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
2733	MVL	WALTON, F	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
2754	SGJ	KOSKELLA, R	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting
2764	SGJ	SMITH, J	LEE LAW FIRM PLLC	DAVID 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting
2680	MVL	JONES, N	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2691	SGJ	WILLIAMS, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting
2694	SWE	LAWRENCE, S	LEINART LAW FIRM	LISA 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting
2704	MVL	CARY, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting
2705	MVL	HOOD-RILEY, M	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting
2717	MVL	NELSON, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 10:00	10:00	341 Meeting

Judge Case	Debto Code	r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney	tter Matter Time Descripti	on Disposition	Trustee/Atty	y Notes Comments	
2723	SWE	DEAN, C	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting	
2755	SWE	STEELE, R	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2767	MVL	WASHINGTON, J	LEINART LAW FIRM	SYBL 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
2707	SWE	DAVIS OWINYO, E	LOBUE LAW PLLC	LISA 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2708	SGJ	DIBSEH, A	LOBUE LAW PLLC	LISA 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
2718	SGJ	KAMTALA, B	PRO SE	TOM 11:00	11:00	341 Meeting	
2719	SGJ	BOOKER, D Closed: 9/6/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
2720	MVL	HASTINGS, B	PRO SE	TOM 11:15	11:15	341 Meeting	
2722	SWE	COOK, V Closed: 9/18/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
2724	MVL	ERRIDI, S	PRO SE	TOM 11:30	11:30	341 Meeting	
2726	MVL	ASTRAN, K Closed: 9/19/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)
2727	SWE	BRINKMAN, L Closed: 9/17/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE			341 Meeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)

## 341 Docket

Page 1 of 1

Calendar Date: Thursday, October 10, 2024

Zoom video meeting. Go to Zoom.us/join, Enter Meeting ID 623 724 2673, and Passcode 4386112017, OR call 1–469–218–9251

Judge Case		r Debtor Opposing Mat Name Attorney Attorney		on Disposition	Trustee/Atty Notes	Comments		
2731	SGJ	THOMPSON, S Closed: 9/11/2024 DISMISSED PRIOR TO CONFIRMATION	PRO SE		341 Me	eeting	Previously Closed/Dismissed/Convert ed (AmeeJennings)	
2706	SGJ	MINERO, W	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	DAVID 9:00	9:00	341 Meeting		
2709	SWE	LEDGISTER, N	RICHARD D KINKADE PC	DAVID 9:30	9:30	341 Meeting		***DAVID***
2734	SGJ	BELL, M	SEMRAD LAW FIRM	TOM 10:30	10:30	341 Meeting		

Total # Case on Docket:41

Printed: Tuesday, October 1, 2024 at 12:07 pm